
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date: Prepared by ry-4,t?L^4- Serial no. 436.
HO inward noSupplier name 'uArro d)<--llr I s "l#4

€L- Project fYlaL.-s/ HO received dateFirm/Company

PO/WO date PO/WO No nsl u Scan lD.

Sl no B I no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I btt t 1-z- QL,tz+-'r, u.a{es o No

2 oYes o No

oYes o No

.l 7
Amount A - Bills total (Excludin sport & Hamali Charges): (1 6 ,tz9"a
Proofofdelivery by way o Dcs/bill D Steel report o RMC pour report o Solid block repon D Installation report

MRN
nos.: I olY'r> Proofofdelivery

matches MRN
Fes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportalion charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier (?L,rrtl-r'
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: IS, 6A.?E.7}
Amount F-Difference (A - E): l9^,e6s zs
Quantity received as per PO iWO o Yes o Excess received o Shon received.dPart received

Close PO / WO o Yes e,t(o - wait for balance mat€rial D Other

Pavment - due date

D

Approved by Purchase OIIicer Purchase

r Manager

MD Accountanl Accounts
M er

Name:

Sign:

Date

Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. ln case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to Prepare JV for debit or credit.

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

wirh barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach addilional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documenls, Eway bills, lest reports, etc.4. ln Amount A, exclude transpon, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This report must reach Ho within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

/fntv
'>ldt>

alq lvt

J.

DYes o No

Remarks:

{n
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TAX INVOICE

. Sales lnvoice

Rerlections Eiectricals P\rt Ltd. lnvoice No.

54-18717, M G Road & R P Road Junction 611
Ranigunj, Secunderabad 500003 T.S Delivery Note

Phone: 04027543785,9705577776 148
GSTIN/UIN: 36AADCR2047Q1ZZ Reference No. & Dare.
State Name: Tetangana, Cd"_.!p- --_ 611 dt.1}_?tay-2022
E-Mail : reflections_hyderabad@yahoo.com Aryef s Oroe, f.fo.
Consignee (Ship to)

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd 757171177147

54-1g7t3& 4, ll Floor, MG Road, Secunderabad 500 Dispatch Doc N;',

003
GSTTN/U|N : 36AABCM476.I E jZM Dispatched through

State Name : Telangana, Code:36 YourSelf
euyer lBitt to; Terms of Delivery

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
54-18713 & 4,ll Floor, MG Road, Secunderabad 500
003
GSTIN/UIN : 36AABCM4761EIZM
State Name : Telangana, Code; 36

Dated

18-|tay-2022
Mode/Terms of Payment

Against Delvery
Other References

Dated

6-Ap.-2021
Delivery Nole Date

18-May-2022
Destination

Mallapur

Place of Supply Telangana
Sl Description of Goods
l,lo

I Venia Socket 6A 81212

HSN/SAC GST Quantity
Rate

853669 18 % 698.0000 nos

Rate per Amount

56.00 nos 39,088.00

t 46,124.00
E. & O,E

OUTPUT CGST
OUTPUT SGST

Rounding Off

tt

J
o
*

D

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Forty Six Thousand One Hundred Twenty Four Only
HSN/SAC Taixable

Value
Central Tax

Rate Amount
State Tax

Amount
Total

Tax Amount

ltv I
s4

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

(r!
t

Rate
853669 39 088.00 90k 3 517 .92 90/, 3,5',t7.92 7,035.84

Total 39,088.00 3,517.92

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Seven Thousand Thirty Five and Eighty Four paise Only

3,517.92 7,035.84

Company's Bank Details
A,/c Holdeis Name : Reflections Electricals pvt Ltd.
Bank Name I State Bank of lndia
A,/c No. : 30033772668

Companys PAN : AADCR2O4TQ

Declaration
Wa declare thal this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and conect

Branch & IFS Code : MGRod, N0003032
Pvt Ltd.

?

for
BI

atory

698.0000 nos

3,517.92
3,517.92

0.15

tWnq.d tqt-
\8\os\zt--



i

FroR Comp:ny : ,todi properties hrt.Ltd.. 5-4-187/3 t^ 4,IInd F!oo!., .c.Rcad, Secunderabed _ 500003
G 5T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

supplier Details

Reflectlons Electrtcats pvt, Ltd.,
5 4-187/6, P.Pl. i4odi Corrrplex Ist Floor,Ft.G. Rodd,Sec,Bdd -500 003

Original i Oflre Copy I pur.h.r. Div.Copy

1 1148 /

I 06 04-2021

Supply

93

GSf

09-05 2022 r !.52.06

Purchase Order

823,00

627.00

3,880.00

1,0

3

00

Kind Attn : iiR.Shakib khan

Purchas€ Ordcr for the Supply of foltorying Items

1 4798 Elestrical - other FP lsolator NA nos
40 ams

2 4596 Electrical - other MCB 16Amps nos

4603 - Electnr:a! - ather - MCB loArnps nos

4605 - Electrical - other - MCB - 6Amps - nos

4632 Electrical - other, Modular plate gway nos

4631 Electrtcal other Modular plate 6way nos

GSTITi 36,4.^.DCP.2047Q1ZZ

1754-t 785.. 9849875767

105

4 50.00

00

105 00

205.00

i 00.00

270.00

205.00

tJt.)5r)

14 5.00

170.00

160.00

00

0.00

0

o00

0,00

18.00

1B-00

18 00

18.00

52,038.00

101 ,969.70

I1,594,50

36,426.60

262,A00.16

94,382

23,414.92

310,701.55

3

4

5

6

00

00

755

942 105

270

00

00

1B

1B

00

00

00

47/2

72

72

72

/2

72

72

00

00 B

55,933

16, i39
4628 - Electricai - other - Modr.rlar plate - 2 wdy .los 90

58

989

00

00

UO431

8i4790 - Electrical - other Modular socket 15 A - oos

4791 - Electrical other - l*lodular socket 6 A nos

4/9b - Electflcai other - Modular tv socket NA Nos

4795 Electrtcal other - Modular Telephone lack NA ,
Nos

4794 Eieltricdl other, Motlular switch 16 A llos

4793 -Electrica, , other Modular Switch - G A nos

4/92 - Electncai , other Modular Step Dimmer NA Nos

4789 - Electrtcal other - Modular switch ank

II 00

18.00

18, UU

00

18.00

UU1B

18.00

60

06

I

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

270,792.54

21,JbU.l6
101

i

"l
,ri

I

13i

,-l

490.00

009B

8I

I

8,956.00 r 05.00 00

00
4788 - Electrical - other Modular Bell switches - 64 nos 72

/ 2.oO

72.00

5 1 67BO

5 b)/.oo OU

00

5,/5

35

119/ 11/.46

105,602.45
16

- nos

Accepted the ahove Terms And CondrUons

Fnt R.tle<tlon. Et.carkats Fvt. Ltct-,

I 3

.t

75 t77

----ltnrofit-
Bill no

De2--a

PART D[,I, .uLs

T-
] Do. No

I Doc Date

i Quote No

fauote Date

I 
supplyType

I

f-
I



Purchase Order
PegeG) 2 Ot 2 09 05 202? I.52 06 Orqrnal , Olfr(e Copy r Porchare Orv.aopy

Total OrderValue... 1,566.9a9.73
: Fifteen ta Six Tholrsand Nlne Hundred Ei Nlne and Paise SevesRu Ihree onl

Terms and Conditions :

Specification / All items shall be oI'Wipro' brand,

Paymcnt Terms 10%asadvanoe& balance 90o/o on delivery of ellmaterials.

Tar lnclusive of alltaxes

Delivery Date Fix price for 6 months 1)ApnL20% 2).May-20% 3) June-20td 4) July-10y6 5)AugJ0o/o 6) Sep.10% 7)

Delivery Location May Flower Platinum

Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam-

PhorE. 768097'1999

Penalit), For Dclay Nil

Transportalion Transport cost shall be bome by us

Warranty 10 years warranty.

Advance Paid Rs . vide cheq.np....

Other Terms We reserve tl|e rirld to reiect ilerls rxrt conlurniru toqualilyard specifcaftnN.PaynE as per actual reseipt ol
materiai. Above o.der lor 9A fiais purpose.

Cqnplelion Date Nil

tlersuEnent Nil

secu.iv Nil

Ramarl(s

(ro

$3lcPo$$s{{t
b'ilfs

?ot ,aod, tuogettles M.Ltd.

Authorlsed Siqnatory

Accepted the above ?erms A^d Condinons

Fo. Renertions Elt.ttrk rs M. L,.r,,
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,Lt..finfcaC*f*

zLFLLCTl,N5
ElEirntcALS PVT. LTD.
54-18717. M'G. Road, R.P. Road & M'G' Road

Junction, Raniguni, Secunderabad - 500003

Phone :040'27543785' 97055 77776

GST No. | 36AADCR2047QlZZ

q al(

Bng[l Idcos 74i)

lnvoice No.........................No.of Cases

Date:.'.. kZ*o
Date......'.'.'...','." Way Bill No'

RemarksNo. PCS in
Each Box

at 06

Qty.Description of MaterialS. No.

,l'('l47tfL--Da U a,,O I

A
QAqN"j6qeI

Ab
dt,

Ts/rtDl

\
;F' r''ri.

-.1 .\N\0 t'z

w
\i-1 ,, _,1 -;--'

\nA
SEC'BAD

Received the above material in Good cond

S.$k*t,,
Received by i

1$
ilion

1i-
(I)\ oar:

s1

\.-*'
EFLECTI

AU

VT. LTD.

II

. .' ' 't' '' ' '' ' '' ' ' ' '

HALLANcDELIVERY

No. of
Boxes

/
*-_..-.--.....-.

rio_d
I

6 /t

r
Vr2'

!
..{


